
Tel: (276) 676-6270 

Owners Name: 

Mailing Address: 

Physical Address: 

City: State: 

Year Make: 

VIN (Vehicle Identification Number): 

Washington County, Virginia 
Office of the Commissioner of the Revenue 

April Crabtree 

1 Government Center Place, Suite C 

Abingdon, VA 24210 Fax: (276) 676-6530 

Application for High Mileage 

Discount For Motorcycles Tax Year 

2025 
FILING DEADLINE IS OCTOBER 1 

Received Date 
For Office Use Only 

Phone Number 

Zip: 

Model (i.e.: Street Glide, Rebel, XT250, etc.) 

Odometer Reading as of Jan 1 of tax year. 

I hereby certify that this vehicle is registered in Washington County and the information above is true 
and correct to the best of my knowledge. 

Date: Signature of Owner. 

If your motorcycle has a high amount of mileage, you may apply for a reduction In your personal property assessment. This 
application must be filed annually. Please use one form per vehicle. If you need additional applications you may copy this form or 
access forms on the web atwww.washcova.com 

The high mileage discount does not apply to motor homes, large trucks, or trailers. 

REQUIREMENTS: 

1. Complete and sign the application.

2.Attach copies of proof, i.e. oil change receipts, state inspection slips, repair bills, detailed mileage logs. Please do not send the
dated originals. If you prefer, you may bring the vehicle(s) to our office ( 1 Government Center Place, Suite C) for a visual
verification of the vehicle'smileage.

3. Return the application and proof to the address listed above by OCTOBER 1.

2025 HIGH MILEAGE 

CHART for MOTORCYCLES 

!changes annually] 

2023 

2022 

2021 

2020 

2019 

2018 

2017 

2016 

2015 

2014 

2013 

2012 

2011 

2010 

2009 

2008-

191-250 

2400 

3750 

5150 

6400 

7150 

9300 

10100 

10900 

11800 

12750 

13800 

14880 

16030 

17280 

18680 

20230 

251-400 401-600 

2650 3400 

4200 6150 

5950 8350 

7700 10800 

9800 12900 

12850 17150 

15200 19550 

16150 21000 

19450 22900 

21250 24600 

24250 28650 

26150 30050 

28650 31850 

30550 33550 

33400 35350 

35400 37250 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

NADA Loan Value: 

601-749 750-1099 1100 & Up 
Less Net High Mileage Allowance: 

I Equals a Reassessed Value: 
4850 5650 6800 Tax Auditor: 
8600 10400 12500 

12350 15850 18800 

15500 20200 24100 

18800 23700 27800 

24800 28500 31800 

27200 34200 37500 

28900 36500 40000 

31250 40200 44700 

37400 44700 48100 

41550 49200 53700 

43550 51500 56100 

45700 54700 60600 

49250 58600 63900 

52800 62100 67200 

56100 66000 72700 


