Washington County, Virginia

Office of the Commissioner of the Revenue
April Crabtree
1 Government Center Place, Suite C
Abingdon, VA 24210

Tel: (276) 676-6270

Fax: (276) 676-6530

Application for High Mileage Discount For Motorcycles Tax Year 2025 FILING DEADLINE IS OCTOBER 1

Owners Name:		Received Date	
			For Office Use Only
Mailing Address:			
Physical Address:		Phone Number	
City:	State:	Zip:	
Year M	ake:	Model (i.e.: Street Glide, Rebel, XT250, etc.)	
VIN (Vehicle Identifi	cation Number):	Odometer Reading as of Jan 1 of tax year:	
I hereby certify that and correct to the be	_	Vashington County and the i	nformation above is true
Date:	Signature of Owner:		

If your motorcycle has a **high amount of mileage**, you may apply for a **reduction in your personal property assessment**. This application must be filed annually. Please use one form per vehicle. If you need additional applications you may copy this form or access forms on the web <u>atwww.washcova.com</u>

The high mileage discount does not apply to motor homes, large trucks, or trailers.

REQUIREMENTS:

- 1. Complete and sign the application.
- 2. Attach copies of proof, i.e. oil change receipts, state inspection slips, repair bills, detailed mileage logs. Please do not send the dated originals. If you prefer, you may bring the vehicle(s) to our office (1 Government Center Place, Suite C) for a visual verification of the vehicle'smileage.
- 3. Return the application and proof to the address listed above by **OCTOBER1**.

2025 HIGH MILEAGE HART for MOTORCYCLES							FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
[changes annually]							NADA Loan Value:
MOTORCYCLE	ENGINE SIZE (cc)			Y			
	191-250	251-400	401-600	601-749	750-1099	1100 & Up	Less Net High Mileage Allowance:
YEAR	MINIMUM MILEAGE				E		Equals a Reassessed Value:
2023	2400	2650	3400	4850	5650	6800	Tax Auditor:
2022	3750	4200	6150	8600	10400	12500	Tax Additor.
2021	5150	5950	8350	12350	15850	18800	
2020	6400	7700	10800	15500	20200	24100	
2019	7150	9800	12900	18800	23700	27800	
2018	9300	12850	17150	24800	28500	31800	
2017	10100	15200	19550	27200	34200	37500	
2016	10900	16150	21000	28900	36500	40000	
2015	11800	19450	22900	31250	40200	44700	
2014	12750	21250	24600	37400	44700	48100	
2013	13800	24250	28650	41550	49200	53700	<u> </u>
2012	14880	26150	30050	43550	51500	56100	
2011	16030	28650	31850	45700	54700	60600	
2010	17280	30550	33550	49250	58600	63900	
2009	18680	33400	35350	52800	62100	67200	
2008-	20230	35400	37250	56100	66000	72700	